
CWN-C/AQHA All Novice Show/Appi Cup Wilfersdorf 

24.-25. Juni 2017 

 

042 Show a Amateur Level 1 Aged Geldings (1) 

1. Absolute Invite / Skerget Dagmar 

05 Show a Amateur Level 1 SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER (1) 

1. Absolute Invite / Skerget Dagmar 

06 Rookie Pleasure (2) 

1. Al Aman / Benedikt Julia 

2. Mister Murphydualpep / Zengerer Ulrike 

07 Youth 8-18 Pleasure (3) 

1. Smart Little Bat / Zengerer Joanna 

2. Shawna / Höhn Lena 

3. Rookees Poco Kimama / Gradwohl Hanna 

08 Amateur Pleasure (3) 

1. Heza Great Whiz / Riedler Selina 

2. Al Aman / Benedikt Julia 

3. GH I Am A Peppy / Jantscher Barbara 

09 Show 1 Open Pleasure (4) 

1. Hobby N Hollywood / Kerner Romana 

2. GH I Am A Peppy / Jantscher Barbara 

3. LV Smooth N Grand / Edenhofer Tina 

4. Josie Freckles Olena / Reisinger Claudia 

09 Show 2 Open Pleasure (1) 

1. Hobby N Hollywood / Kerner Romana 

15 Rookie Horsemanship (6) 

1. Al Aman / Benedikt Julia 

2. Mister Murphydualpep / Zengerer Ulrike 

3. Josie Freckles Olena / Reisinger Claudia 

4. Cayenne Apalonia / Kuchling Tanja 

5. JK Topsail Jac / Nußbacher Wilfried 

6. Shawna / Höhn Lena 

17 Amateur Horsemanship (4) 

1. Heza Great Whiz / Riedler Selina 

2. Al Aman / Benedikt Julia 

3. Mrs. Rietta Bar / Bittner-Wenger Martina 

4. GH I Am A Peppy / Jantscher Barbara 

18 Open Horsemanship (3) 

1. Hobby N Hollywood / Kerner Romana 

19 Show a Amateur Level 1 Hunt Seat Equitation (1) 

1. ABS Wisely Investm / Skerget Dagmar 

20 Show a Amateur Level 1 Hunter under saddle (1) 

1. ABS Wisely Investm / Skerget Dagmar 

23 Show 1 Open Ranch Riding (5) 

1. Mrs. Rietta Bar / Bittner-Wenger Martina 

2. Cherys Power Jac / Brummer Roland 

3. Heza Great Whiz / Riedler Selina 

4. Hobby N Hollywood / Kerner Romana 

5. Star Spangled Nugget / Teichtinger Sabine 

23 Show 2 Open Ranch Riding (2) 

1. Cherys Power Jac / Brummer Roland 



2. Hobby N Hollywood / Kerner Romana 

25 Rookie Trail (5) 

1. Al Aman / Benedikt Julia 

2. Mister Murphydualpep / Zengerer Ulrike 

3. Shawna / Höhn Lena 

4. Cayenne Apalonia / Kuchling Tanja 

5. Josie Freckles Olena / Reisinger Claudia 

26 Youth 8-18 Trail (2) 

1. Rookees Poco Kimama / Gradwohl Hanna 

2. Shawna / Höhn Lena 

28 Amateur Trail (4) 

1. Mrs. Rietta Bar / Bittner-Wenger Martina 

29 Show a Amateur Level 1 Trail (3) 

1. Wonderholly / Russ Evelyn 

2. Peppys Great Redskin / Skerget Dagmar 

30 Show 1 Open Trail (6) 

1. Fredy Davidson / Edenhofer Tina 

2. Hobby N Hollywood / Kerner Romana 

3. LV Smooth N Grand / Edenhofer Tina 

4. Mrs. Rietta Bar / Bittner-Wenger Martina 

30 Show 2 Open Trail (1) 

1. Hobby N Hollywood / Kerner Romana 

31 Show a Amateur Level 1 Western Horsemanship (3) 

1. Wonderholly / Russ Evelyn 

2. ABS Wisely Investm / Skerget Dagmar 

32 Show a Amateur Level 1 Western Pleasure (2) 

37 Show a Amateur Level 1 Reining (5) 

1. LV Holly Reds Pine / Neuherz Alois 

2. Little Pepper Rocks / Maurer Rudolf 

3. Pockitt Rockitt / Kulmer Elisabeth 

4. Wonderholly / Russ Evelyn 

5. ACE Dunit Witha Chic / Pressler Julia 

39 Rookie Reining (7) 

1. TC Golden Jac / Wagner Alexandra 

2. Captain Delmaso / Herz Sabine 

3. JK Topsail Jac / Nußbacher Wilfried 

4. Terence Hill 8 / Zengerer Joanna 

40 Youth 8-18 Reining (3) 

1. Shawna / Höhn Lena 

41 Amateur Reining (10) 

1. TC Golden Jac / Wagner Alexandra 

2. Pockitt Rockitt / Kulmer Elisabeth 

3. Mr Rack Dandy / Zsifkovits Victoria 

4. Captain Delmaso / Herz Sabine 

5. Star Spangled Nugget / Teichtinger Sabine 

6. JK Topsail Jac / Nußbacher Wilfried 

42 Show 1 Open Reining L (7) 

1. Star Spangled Nugget / Teichtinger Sabine 

2. TC Golden Jac / Wagner Alexandra 

3. GH I Am A Peppy / Jantscher Barbara 

4. Hobby N Hollywood / Kerner Romana 



5. Cherys Power Jac / Brummer Roland 

42 Show 2 Open Reining L (2) 

1. Hobby N Hollywood / Kerner Romana 

2. Cherys Power Jac / Brummer Roland 

43 Show 1 Open Reining (8) 

1. Victoria Gun / Wendlinger Gabriela 

2. Little Pepper Rocks / Maurer Rudolf 

3. Hobby N Hollywood / Kerner Romana 

4. Pockitt Rockitt / Kulmer Elisabeth 

5. Star Spangled Nugget / Teichtinger Sabine 

6. Captain Delmaso / Herz Sabine 

43 Show 2 Open Reining (1) 

1. Hobby N Hollywood / Kerner Romana 

 

All Around Open 

Romana Kerner/Hobby n Hollywood 

All Around Rookie 

Julia Benedikt/Al Aman 

All Around Youth 

Lena Höhn/Shawna 
 


